Pl

Nr

36

31

34

35

39

32

38

37

33

15

Name

GRANDGIRARD

EDER

KOTZMANN

GRILL

KOPPENSTEINER

REICHEL

OBERLEITNER

IMREK

REZEK

NAZARI

Mathieu
Gerfried
Wolfgang
Thomas
Adolf
Philipp
Manfred
Ernst

Wolfgang

Mahmadullah

OM EV Men Masters
06.09.2018

Kat.

MM |

MM |

MM |

MM I

MM Il

MM |

MM Il

MM I

MM V

M)

Finale
UCI-ID
100 656 669 60
100 350 806 38
100 015 808 78
100 488 966 70
100 350 315 32
100 350 263 77
100 350 252 66
100 350 196 10

100 350 305 22

100 546 737 29

JG

1976

1972

1969

1966

1965

1972

1959

1967

1953

2001

Nat

FRA

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AFG

LRV
NO
NO

Wien
NO
Stmk
Wien
NO
Bgld

NO

NO

Team/Verein

NO RadUnion
RC-Grafenbach NO Siid
RLM Wien

NO RadUnion

Bernhard Kohl Racing Team
Wiener Sport-Club

Rad Club Kreuzer

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

RC RIH ASVO 1.Bank Tulln

Radclub Pottendorf

Zeit

3:34:726

3:36:658

3:41:160

3:49:957

3:51:422

4:02:057

4:15:772

4:19:836

4:26:287

4:11:323



